Intercomp, the world leader in portable
scales for the transportation and material
handling industry, provides the most
comprehensive line of bench, floor, pallet
and cargo scales to weigh virtually anything,
anywhere & anytime.
Whether you need to weigh a box, gaylord,
oversized pallet, truck or custom pieces,

• Stainless steel enclosures and epoxy finish for outdoor use.
• Forklift portable.
• Ideal for LD-3 and 463L pallets.
CW500-60KD1020
CARGO SCALE
CW500-10K99
ROLLER DECK SCALE
CW500-2K44 2,000 X 0.5 4 X 4
CW500-2K57 2,000 X 0.5 5 X 7
CW500-2K66 2,000 X 0.5 6 X 6
CW500-5K44 5,000 X 1 4 X 4
CW500-5K45 5,000 X 1 4 X 5
CW500-5K46 5,000 X 1 4 X 6
CW500-5K57 5,000 X 1 5 X 7
CW500-5K66 5,000 X 1 6 X 6
CW500-10K44 10,000 X 2 4 X 4
CW500-10K57 10,000 X 2 5 X 7
CW500-10K66 10,000 X 2 6 X 6
CW500-10K69 10,000 X 2 6 X 9
CW500-10K710 10,000 X 2 7 X 10
CW500-10K99 10,000 X 5 9 X 9
CW500-11K1010 11,000 X 5 10 X 10
CW500-20K44 20,000 X 5 4 X 4
CW500-20K57 20,000 X 5 5 X 7
CW500-20K66 20,000 X 5 6 X 6
CW500-20K69 20,000 X 5 6 X 9
CW500-20K810 20,000 X 5 8 X 10
CW500-20K1010 20,000 X 5 10 X 10
CW500-20K1014 20,000 X 5 10 X 14
CW500-30K912 30,000 X 5 9 X 12
CW500-30K1010 30,000 X 5 10 X 10
CW500-30K1014 30,000 X 5 10 X 14
CW500-40K810 40,000 X 5 8 X 10
CW500-40K1014 40,000 X 5 10 X 14
CW500-50K1010 50,000 X 5 10 X 10
CW500-50K1014 50,000 X 5 10 X 14
CW500-60KD1020 60,000 X 10 10 X 20
Model # Capacity (lbs) Size (ft)
CW™ Series
CW500™ Floor Scale
CW250™ Bench Scale

NTEP COC# 95-024
Weigh pallets, drums and oversized items on a variety of deck sizes starting at
2x2 feet to the universal 4x4 model on up to any custom size and capacity. Easily
installed above or below ground and requires no shimming. Built from carbon steel,
aluminum or stainless steel this durable unit takes a beating and still delivers fast
and accurate readings by using NTEP approved shear beam load cells. Capacities
from 500 to 20,000 lbs/ 250-10,000 Kg.
• Heavy-duty carbon steel, aluminum or stainless steel construction.
• Available in a multitude of sizes and capacities.
• Quick and easy above or below ground installation.
• Optional Ramps and Surround Guards for easy access and fork lift protection.
• Optional all weather j-box and connectors for outdoor use.
• Specific models for weighing LD-3 and 463L pallets.
NTEP COC# 94-038
Model No. Capacity (lbs) Size (ft) Shipping Weight (lbs)
CW500-3030-1 1,000 30” X 30” 125
CW500-22-1 1,000 2 X 2 100
CW500-33-2 2,000 3 X 3 260
CW500-33-5 5,000 3 X 3 260
CW500-44-5 5,000 4 X 4 380
CW500-44-10 10,000 4 X 4 380
CW500-45-5 5,000 4 X 5 460
CW500-45-10 10,000 4 X 5 460
CW500-46-5 5,000 4 X 6 600
CW500-46-10 10,000 4 X 6 600
CW500-55-5 5,000 5 X 5 600
CW500-55-10 10,000 5 X 5 600
CW500-57-10 10,000 5 X 7 1,000
CW500-57-20 20,000 5 X 7 1,400
CW500-68-20 20,000 6 X 8 1,860
* Add letter “D” to model number to signify drum scale.
Drum Scale Ramp
Accessories
Intercomp provides the necessary accessories to complete and complement